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2025 Beaufort Summer Youth Basketball - 9-10 Girls

Date Time Location Home

7/8/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

7/8/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Basketball Court B 9-10 Girls SMITH

7/10/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

7/10/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Basketball Court B 9-10 Girls BURRIS

7/15/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

7/15/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Basketball Court B 9-10 Girls SMITH

7/17/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

7/17/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Basketball Court B 9-10 Girls BURRIS

7/22/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

7/22/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Basketball Court B 9-10 Girls SMITH

7/24/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

7/24/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Basketball Court B 9-10 Girls BURRIS

7/29/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

7/29/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Basketball Court B 9-10 Girls SMITH

7/31/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

7/31/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Basketball Court B 9-10 Girls BURRIS

8/7/2025 - Thursday

8/7/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Basketball Court B 9-10 Girls BURRIS

8/5/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

8/5/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Basketball Court B 9-10 Girls SMITH


